Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 FIRST TIMERS 35 3,082 $2,100.00 Stafford, VA

2 BLUE JAYS #12 117 3,004 $1,000.00 Pelham, NC

3 TEAM ENTRY 10 10 2,969 $800.00 Suitland, MD

4 "HEAT" 182 2,960 $700.00 Stafford, VA

5 WANNA BEE 52 2,946 $600.00 Fredericksburg, VA

6 MIXED NUTS 5 242 2,940 $550.00 Yorktown, VA

7 R U THE ONE 36 2,933 $525.00 Palmyra, VA

8 WHO KNOWS 198 2,924 $500.00 Barboursville, VA

9 ROCK & BOWL 6 2,909 $475.00 Suitland, MD '
10 MOMMA'S TEAM 201 2,901 $450.00 Spotsylvania, VA
11 LOCO LOCOS 84 2,899 $412.50 Potomac Falls, VA
11 BISH WHAT?!2!2! 178 2,899 $412.50 Alexandria, VA
13 BUCKSHOT 7 22 2,898 $375.00 Rocky Mount, VA
14 DON'S TEAM 37 2,894 $350.00 Stanleytown, VA
15 UNIQUES #5 125 2,893 $325.00 Mechanicsville, VA
16 JUST HAVING FUN ) 2,890 $300.00 Suitland, MD
17 DMV'S FINEST 130 2,886 $275.00 Fredericksburg, VA
18 TEAM ENTRY #79 79 2,883 $250.00 Christiansburg, VA
19 THIS IS HOW WE DO IT 207 2,874 $225.00 Newport News, VA
20 SASSY BUT CLASSY LADIES & METR 171 2,873 $200.00 Fort Washington, MD
21 HAVE MERCY 2 2,868 $175.00 Suitland, MD
22 OLD SOULS 91 2,856 $150.00 Mechanicsville, VA
23 BLUE JAYS #9 114 2,851 $125.00 Pelham, NC
24 SASSY BUT CLASSY LADIES & METR 162 2,849 $101.00 Fort Washington, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,376.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 DMV'S FINEST 130 2,742 $600.00 Fredericksburg, VA
2 BISH WHAT?!2!2! 178 2,617 $325.00 Alexandria, VA
3 BOTTOM LINERS #EM 44 2,580 $191.00 Washington, DC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,116.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,492.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $12.,492.00

Final Prize Listing Mar 18,2019 10:48 PM Page 1 of 1



Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Wilkerson, Kimberly / Robertson, Ryron M 117 1,566 $1,000.00 Pelham, NC

2 Brubaker, Renee L / Stewart, Alex R 129 1,547 $510.00 Seaford, VA

3 Preston, Sheree D / Robertson, James P 20 1,543 $460.00 Rocky Mount, VA

4 White, Kathryn L / Foster, Ronald 182 1,541 $430.00 Stafford, VA

5 Ellis, Michelle L / Calderon, Jose', Jr 149 1,530 $410.00 Woodbridge, VA

6 Richardson, Megan M / Dye, Cleve, 111 207 1,522 $400.00 Newport News, VA

7 Gerling, Denise R / Gerling, Steve D 68 1,521 $390.00 Leesburg, VA

8 Henningsen, Deberia K / Cox, Douglas R 35 1,505 $380.00 Stafford, VA"

9 Bayless, Claudia R / Washington, Wesley L 184 1,503, $370.00 Fredericksburg, VA
10 Via, Jennifer N / Antoszewski, Michael 180 1,500 $360.00 Barboursville, VA
11 Agee, Lisa C / Taylor, Kevin B 3 1,496 $350.00 Suitland, MD
12 Watkins, Kevin L / Brown, Reverne 70 1,493 $340.00 Fredericksburg, VA
13 Lightfoot, Mia L / Lightfoot, Jaimie S 125 1,491 $330.00 Mechanicsville, VA
14 McCaskill, Deidra R / Jordan, Philander Y 131 1,490 $320.00 Mineral, VA
15 Garnett, Vickie N / Garnett, John F, Sr 89 1,489 $310.00 Ruther Glen, VA
16 Robinson, Gwen J / Hill, Sentell D 124 1,487 $300.00 North Chesterfield, VA
17 Staton, Lee A / Dailey, Sarah H 180 1,483 $290.00 Barboursville, VA
18 Knode, Angie / Knode, Paul A 90 1,482 $280.00 Chester, VA
19 Richerson, Sheila S / Green, Frank L, Sr 123 1,481 $270.00 Richmond, VA
20 Hubbard, Bonnie M / Gould, King J 16 1,478 $255.00 Rocky Mount, VA
20 Poindexter-Greene, Daneyta L / Marcus, Skyler M, 226 1,478 $255.00 Richmond, VA

Sr
22 Hazel, Cristita C / Thompson, Frank A 131 1,476 $240.00 Mineral, VA
23 Williams, Maythis A / Williams, Jerome H, Sr 7 1,475 $225.00 Suitland, MD
23 Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea 135 1,475 $225.00 Stafford, VA
25 Grenell, Kay R / Dempster, Michael A 127 1,474 $205.00 Midlothian, VA
25 Sheetz, Laurie A / Atkinson, James A, Jr 241 1,474 $205.00 Yorktown, VA
27 Rogers, Connie B / Potter, Lowell A 17 1,473 $190.00 Rocky Mount, VA
28 Huff, Mikki D / Grove, Kevin L 79 1,471 $180.00 Christiansburg, VA
29 Dorsey, Sylvia E / Pittman, Steven C 185 1,470 $170.00 Stafford, VA
30 Debus, Susan N / Debus, Howard J 216 1,469 $160.00 Stafford, VA
31 Keyes, Gail A / Dugas, Christopher J 58 1,465 $150.00 Leesburg, VA
32 Brice, Tina Y / Brice, Leslie L 36 1,463 $140.00 Palmyra, VA
33 Barry, Ronald R / Smith, Bonnie D 22 1,462 $125.00 Rocky Mount, VA
33 Edwards, Thelma E / Whitted, Michael C 206 1,462 $125.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
35 Mitchem, Billie S / Daniels, Ronald A 120 1,461 $110.00 Mineral, VA
35 Howard, Lori N / Butler, Robert W 160 1,461 $110.00 Fort Washington, MD
37 Young, Karen P / Blankenship, Mike T 21 1,460 $100.00 Rocky Mount, VA
37 Cunningham, Valerie L / Jordan, Willie H 32 1,460 $100.00 Mechanicsville, VA
39 Zirkle, Marvin R / Zirkle, Laurie T 190 1,459 $90.00 Roanoke, VA
40 Hollins, Michelle R / Hollins, James A 7 1,454 $80.00 Suitland, MD
40 Glover, Carl T, Sr/ Glover, Diane M 51 1,454 $80.00 Richmond, VA
40 Estep, Denise B / Estep, Roger L 72 1,454 $80.00 Woodstock, VA
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, Doubles Event event only
‘ Sorted By Event, Division

40 Collick, Angela D / Hall, Sterling W, Jr 170
44 Warlitner, Tarie A / Pifer, Mark A 212
44 Foster, Petra / Foster, Ronald 234
46 Levy, Marian L / Ampy, Kendall R 123
47 Pettaway, Joanne M / Davis, Warren L, Jr 12
48 Craig, Rozinia E / Moore, Troy M 3
48 Wilson, Christy L / Brownie, Robert A 211
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,520.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry

1 Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J / Marshall, Howard H 237

2 Glenn, Latoya C / Glenn, Richard R 145

3 Reynolds, Chelsea L / Harlow, Michael "Alan" 47

4 Huff, Mikki D / Grove, Kevin L 79

5 Bell, Tiffany A / Bright, Daniel E 130

6 Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea 135

7 Glazier, Rebecca L / Anderson, Russell A 94

8 Spivey, Tammy L / Ahlgrim, Keith A 217
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,404.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,924.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $12,924.00

1,454
1,453
1,453
1,452
1,450
1,449
1,449

$80.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Prize
$500.00
$225.00
$179.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00

Fort Washington, MD
Covington, VA
Stafford, VA
Richmond, VA
Suitland, MD
Suitland, MD
Chesterfield, VA

Erom

Gwynn Oak, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Palmyra, VA
Christiansburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Gloucester, VA
Midlothian, VA
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, Singles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Boyd, Eric M 209 938 $600.00 Abingdon, VA
2 Holland, O. Thomas 35 891 $300.00 Stafford, VA
3 Lightfoot, Jaimie S 125 889 $270.00 Mechanicsville, VA
4 Wilson, Donald W 34 857 $260.00 Mechanicsville, VA
5 Lee, James D 217 842 $250.00 Midlothian, VA
6 Lawrence, Brandon J 138 841 $240.00 Woodbridge, VA
7 Turner, George M 198 818 $230.00 Barboursville, VA
8 Hale, Gary "Tyke" 87 814 $220.00 Forest, VA
9 Pitt, Milton R 10 813 $210.00 Suitland, MD
10 Belew, Jayson 207 809 $200.00 Newport News, VA
11 Strowbridge, Nathan H 179 801 $190.00 Winchester, VA
12 Dempster, Michael A 127 796 $180.00 Midlothian, VA
13 Garnett, John F 89 795 $170.00 Ruther Glen, VA
14 Murphy, Richard W 216 789 $160.00 Stafford, VA
15 Guy, Jonathan R 96 787 $150.00 Gloucester, VA
16 Dye, Cleve 207 785 $140.00 Newport News, VA
17 Thomas, Chris A 116 778 $125.00 Pelham, NC
17 Cannady, Kwame 237 778 $125.00 Gwynn Oak, MD
19 Lee, John B 85 776 $110.00 Richmond, VA
20 Bolden, Karl T 36 775 $100.00 Palmyra, VA
21 Dye, Brian H 215 774 $95.00 Fredericksburg, VA
22 Magill, Joe R 16 773 $85.00 Rocky Mount, VA
22 Pritchard, Jason K 195 773 $85.00 Spotsylvania, VA
22 Atkinson, James A 241 773 $85.00 Yorktown, VA
25 Bright, Daniel E 130 772 $75.00 Fredericksburg, VA
26 Marshall, Howard H 237 769 $75.00 Gwynn Oak, MD
27 Weaver, Robert D 19 766 $70.00 Rocky Mount, VA
27 Whitted, Michael C 206 766 $70.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
29 Silver, Bernard 31 765 $65.00 Mechanicsville, VA
30 McGregor, Ronald A 206 764 $65.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
31 Marshall, Keith L 43 763 $60.00 Washington, DC
32 Foster, Ronald 182 762 $60.00 Stafford, VA
33 Street, Ronald D 39 761 $53.33 Chesterfield, VA
33 Veney, Andre 61 761 $53.33 Leesburg, VA
33 Sharp, Robert T 227 761 $53.33  Cheltenham, MD
36 Blankenship, Brian E 18 760 $46.00 Rocky Mount, VA
36 Vogt, Chuck W , 119 760 $46.00 Chesapeake, VA
36 Garrison, Wade E 201 760 $46.00 Spotsylvania, VA
39 Sirbaugh, Saunie D 1 757 $34.00 Cross Junction, VA
39 Britton, Mark D 14 757 $34.00 Stafford, VA
39 Phillips, Bobby K 15 757 $34.00 Fredericksburg, VA
39 Trice, Carlton L 122 757 $34.00 Petersburg, VA
39 Washington, Wesley L 184 757 $34.00 Fredericksburg, VA
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39
45
45
45
45

Total prizes awarded in this division:

31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, Singles Event event only

Tate, Ira T
Malbrough, Ignatius
Brede, Thomas R
Grove, Kevin L
Wolfe, David E

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

E
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Place
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13
14
14
14
17
17
19
20
21

Team name
Pritchard, Jason K
Marshall, Howard H
Turner, George M
Bell, Marcus E

Lee, James D
Cannady, Kwame
Bright, Daniel E
Strowbridge, Nathan H
Tate, Ira T

Stocks, Michael R
Hale, Gary "Tyke"
Grove, Kevin L

Team name
Blackwell, Chenise C
Wingfield, Donna K
Knode, Angie
Williams, Andrea C
Shoemaker, Deborah A
Richardson, Kaye
Toney, Charlotte A
Long, Lillie Ann C
Woodfolk, Julia K
Brown-Jenkins, Audry B
Evans, Anitra M
Journiette, Cassandra L
Greene, Nannie N
Brice, Tina Y

Spencer, Gail H

Ray, Anne S

Brock, Lois D
Lightfoot, Mia L
Dailey, Sarah H
Thomas, Deborah H
Roath, Peggy W

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

238 757
26 756
51 756
79 756
158 756

$5,712.00
Entry  Score

195 773

237 769
198 764
130 748

207 746

937 742
130 727
179 723

238 721
58 719
87 718
79 717

$1,026.00
Entry  Score

106 809
87 800
90 784
105 774
89 773
20 772
36 771

200 771
132 770
169 770

205 768
191 767
189 766
36 764
37 764

242 764
107 758
125 758
198 755

6 753
24 752

$34.00
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

Prize
$300.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$26.00

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$250.00
$230.00
$220.00
$210.00
$195.00
$195.00
$175.00
$175.00
$160.00
$150.00
$145.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$122.50
$122.50
$115.00
$110.00
$102.50

Yorktown, VA
Norfolk, VA
Richmond, VA
Christiansburg, VA
Woodbridge, VA

Erom
Spotsylvania, VA
Gwynn Oak, MD
Barboursville, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Midlothian, VA
Gwynn Oak, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Winchester, VA
Yorktown, VA
Leesburg, VA
Forest, VA
Christiansburg, VA

Erom

Pelham, NC

Forest, VA

Chester, VA

Bremo Bluff, VA
Ruther Glen, VA
Rocky Mount, VA
Palmyra, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Mineral, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Brandywine, MD
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Palmyra, VA
Stanleytown, VA
Yorktown, VA
Pelham, NC
Mechanicsville, VA
Barboursville, VA
Suitland, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
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21
23
24
24
24
27
28
28
30
30
32
33
33
33
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
44
44
44
47
47
47
47

31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, Singles Event event only

Bass-Campbell, Dawn N
Lewellen, Hannah H
Peterson, Mary L
Davis-Durrer, Miranda A
Poindexter-Greene, Daneyta L
Tolson, Adrienne N
Kadar, Linda

Reid, Manna T

Brown, Carolyn A
Russell, Soledad U
Streater, Lynette E
Keyes, Gail A

Brown, Stephanie C
Sharp, Andrea

Agee, Lisa C

Murphy, Penny K
Wilson, Christy L
Hester, Paris M

Franklin, Terri A
Randolph, Denise L
Rinker, Rose P

Glass, Arlea K

Crawford, Donna M
Jackson, Angela N
Schlosser, Christine Corrin N
Dodson, Toeke'Shea A
Kyle, Nettie M

Simpson, Kimberly
Jackson, Nancy W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles - Women Scratch, Scratch

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Team name

Glass, Arlea K
Tolson, Adrienne N
Pritchard, Carrie A
Randolph, Denise L
Sharp, Andrea

Bell, Tiffany A
Franklin, Terri A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

243
96
161
198
226
130
24
162
12
13
90
58
101
135

133
211
81
178
178
197
64
25
40
211

166
167
208

$5,700.00

Entry
64
130
195
178
135
130
178

$612.00

$13,050.00

$13,050.00

752
751
750
750
750
748
747
747
746
746
745
743
743
743
742
741
741
740
739
738
738
737
736
736
736
734
734
734
734

$102.50
$95.00
$86.67
$86.67
$86.67
$80.00
$77.50
$77.50
$72.50
$72.50
$70.00
$63.33
$63.33
$63.33
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$36.67
$36.67
$36.67
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50

Prize
$220.00
$110.00

$92.00
$70.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

Yorktown, VA
Gloucester, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Barboursville, VA
Richmond, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fort Washington, MD
Suitland, MD
Stafford, VA

Chester, VA
Leesburg, VA

Crystal Hill, VA
Stafford, VA
Suitland, MD
Mineral, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Richmond, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Leesburg, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Chester, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Suitland, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Locust Grove, VA

From

Leesburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Alexandria, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Alexandria, VA
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, AE - Men Hdcp Event event only, AE - Men Hdcp, All Events - Mens Hdcp division only
Sorted By Event, Division

AE - Men Hdcp, All Events - Mens Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Lightfoot, Jaimie S 125 2,529 $600.00 Mechanicsville, VA
2 Holland, O. Thomas 35 2,522 $300.00 Stafford, VA
3 Boyd, Eric M 209 2,417 $250.00 Abingdon, VA
4 Foster, Ronald 182 2,396 $230.00 Stafford, VA
5 Dempster, Michael A 127 2,377 $210.00 Midlothian, VA
6 Bright, Daniel E 130 2,316 $205.00 Fredericksburg, VA
7 Wolfe, David E 158 2,313 $200.00 Woodbridge, VA
8 Hawkins, Carlos M 205 2,304 $195.00 Brandywine, MD
9 Pitt, Milton R 10 2,301 $190.00 Suitland, MD
10 Grove, Kevin L 79 2,294 $185.00 Christiansburg, VA
11 Washington, Wesley L 184 2,288 $180.00 Fredericksburg, VA
12 Bolden, Karl T 36 2,283 $175.00 Palmyra, VA
13 Turner, George M 198 2282 $170.00 Barboursville, VA
14 Randich, Robert J 52, 2,271 $165.00 Fredericksburg, VA
15 Lee, James D 217 2,266 $160.00 Midlothian, VA
16 Dye, Cleve 207 2,265 $150.00 Newport News, VA
17 Lee, John B 85 2,261 $140.00 Richmond, VA
18 Cole, Brian A 142 2,259 $130.00 Woodbridge, VA
19 Belew, Jayson 207 2:257 $110.00 Newport News, VA
20 Manuel, Troy F 77 2,249 $90.00 Rustburg, VA
21 Hollins, James A 7 2,247 $60.00 Suitland, MD
21 Hall, Sterling W 170 2,247 $60.00 Fort Washington, MD
23 Butler, Robert W 160 2,245 $30.00 Fort Washington, MD
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,185.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,185.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $4,185.00
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, AE - Men Scratch Event event only, AE - Men Scratch, All Events - Men Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

AE - Men Scratch, All Events - Men Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Bright, Daniel E 130 2,181 $350.00 Fredericksburg, VA
2 McLane, Thomas A 74 2,178 $250.00 Lusby, MD
3 Grove, Kevin L 79 2,179 $200.00 Christiansburg, VA
4 Marshall, Howard H 237 2,138 $150.00 Gwynn Oak, MD
5 Turner, George M 198 2,120 $95.00 Barboursville, VA
6 Paxton, Matthew R 212 2,094 $44.00 Covington, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,089.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,089.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,089.00
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, AE - Women Hdcp Event event only, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicap division only
Sorted By Event, Division

AE - Women Hdcp, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Wilkerson, Kimberly 117 2,445 $600.00 Pelham, NC
2 Wilson, Christy L 211 2,306 $300.00 Chesterfield, VA
3 Wingfield, Donna K 87 2,285 $250.00 Forest, VA
4 Spencer, Gail H 37 2277 $230.00 Stanleytown, VA
5 Henningsen, Deberia K 35 2,276 $210.00 Stafford, VA
6 Sharp, Andrea 135 2,264 $205.00 Stafford, VA
7 Agee, Lisa C 3 2,263 $200.00 Suitland, MD
8 Streater, Lynette E 90 2,261 $195.00 Chester, VA
9 Brown, Stephanie C 101 2,260 $190.00 Crystal Hill, VA
10 Dailey, Sarah H 180 2,253 $185.00 Barboursville, VA
11 Dodson, Toeke'Shea A 9 2,249 $180.00 Suitland, MD
12 Franklin, Terri A 178 2,239 $175.00 Alexandria, VA
13 Knode, Angie 90 2,232 $170.00 Chester, VA
14 Ray, Anne S 242 2,229 $165.00 Yorktown, VA
15 Brubaker, Renee L 129 2,228 $160.00 Seaford, VA
16 Small, Sheila L 162 2,227 $150.00 Fort Washington, MD
17 Preston, Sheree D 20 2,224 $140.00 Rocky Mount, VA
18 Lomax, Cynthia A 213 2,222 $130.00 Fairmount Heights, MD
19 Grenell, Rachel 114 2,219 $110.00 Pelham, NC
20 Brice, Tina Y 36 2,216 $90.00 Palmyra, VA
21 Roath, Peggy W 24 2,215 $70.00 Fredericksburg, VA
22 Watson, Josie F 15 2,213 $45.00 Fredericksburg, VA
23 Douglas, Juliet H 9 2,209 $26.00 Suitland, MD
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,176.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4.176.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $4,176.00
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Virginia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

31st Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament, AE - Women Scratch Event event only, AE - Women Scratch, All Events - Women Scratch division

only

Sorted By Event, Division

AE - Women Scratch, All Events - Women Scratch, Seratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sharp, Andrea 135 1,985 $325.00 Stafford, VA
2 Franklin, Terri A 178 1,960 $182.00 Alexandria, VA
3 Glazier, Rebecca L 94 1,942 $100.00 Gloucester, VA
4 Tolson, Adrienne N 130 1,929 $50.00 Fredericksburg, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $657.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $657.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $657.00
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